REV 1.1 SOLUM
NEWTON S-Label User Manual
NEWTON S-Label (Electronic Shelf Label System)
REV1.1
(PMN : NEWTON S-Label)
(FVIN : 1.1)
2020-03-12
Summary

W - WHITE
B – BLACK
.
- ⑤ Tag Display-Color
M - Mono Tag (BW)
R - Red Color Tag (BWR)
Y - Yellow Color (BWY)
.
- ⑥: Tag Type (NFC, LED, etc)
REV 1.1 SOLUM
Red Color Label
(BWR)
Yellow Color Label
(BWY)
WHITE BLACK WHITE BLACK
1.6" EL016H3WRA EL016H3BRA EL016H3WYA EL016H3BYA
2.2" EL022H3WRA EL022H3BRA EL022H3WYA EL022H3BYA
2.6" EL026H3WRA EL026H3BRA EL026H3WYA EL026H3BYA
2.7" EL027H3WRA EL027H3BRA EL027H3WYA EL027H3BYA
2.9" EL029H3WRA EL029H3BRA EL029H3WYA EL029H3BYA
4.2" EL042H3WRA EL042H3BRA EL042H3WYA EL042H3BYA
4.3" EL043H3WRA EL043H3BRA EL043H3WYA EL043H3BYA
6.0” EL060H3WRA EL060H3BRA EL060H3WYA EL060H3BYA
7.5” EL075H3WRA EL075H3BRA `- `-
11.6” EL116H3WRA EL116H3BRA `- `-
2) MFD: (Month).(Date).(Year)    i.e.JAN.26.2020
3) S/N: Serial Number Information (See Section 2.5.1)
REV 1.1 SOLUM